
lease: NORTH EAST BAI{I=R
,

Well#: B-10,
BOBCAT OllFIE DjS~~s,.~~c.

,
Owner: \ location: NE-NW-NW, S:5, T:20,, Dale Jackson Production Co.
OPR#: 3895 If A , Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056

S.R.:23,E
County: LINN

Contractor: DALE JACKSON P~ODUcJ!;l'pN~ , Cell # 620-363-2683 FSl:2415- d.l\-I..oS'
OPR#: 4339 ~ I, , qAj Office # 913-795-2991 FEl: .1-145 ,2 \l.\lo
Surface: Cemented: Hole Size:
20FT,61N 5 SACKS 8 3/4

API#: 15-107-24351-00-00

longstring Cemented: Hole Size: Started: 6-21-11

324' 2 7/8 50 55/8 Completed: 6-22-11

SN: 261' Packer: I TO: 330' I
Well Log Plugged: Bottom Plug:

TKN BTM Formation TKN BTM Formation
Depth Depth

1 1 TOP SOIL SURFACE: 6-21-11

10 11 LIME SETTIME: 4:00PM

6 17 SHALE CALLED: 12:40PM DEWAYNE

3 20 BLACK SHALE
LONGSTRING: 324' 2 7/8 8RD PIPE TD: 330'

3 23 SHALE SETTIME: 2:00PM 6-21-11
18 41 LIME CALLED: 12:15PM

2 43 SHALE

2 45 BLACK SHALE

3 48 LIME

5 53 SHALE

5 58 LIME

1 59 BLACK SHALE

11 70 SHALE (L1MEY)

32 102 SHALE

13 115 SANDY SHALE (DRY SAND)

96 211 SHALE

1 212 BLACK SHALE

6 218 SHALE

7 225 LIME

22 247 SHALE

10 257 LIME

4.5 261.5 SHALE (L1MEY)

9.5 271 OIL SAND (SOME SHALE) (GOOD BLEED)

3.5 274.5 OILSAND (SHALEY) (GOOD BLEED)

6.5 281 SANDY SHALE (SOME OIL SAND STRKS) (POOR
BLEED)

3 284 OIL SAND (SHALEY) (FAIR BLEED)

6 290 SANDY SHALE (OIL SAND STRKS)

2.5 292.5 OIL SAND ( SOME SHALE) (FAIR BLEED)

1.5 294 SANDY SHALE (OIL SAND STRKS)

14 308 SHALE

2 310 COAL

3 313 SHALE

10 323 LIME

TD 330 SHALE



Dale Jackson Production Co•• ,~Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056 Well#: B-10

i:! J \ ~~ Cell # 620-363-2683 Location: NE-NW-NW, S:5, T:20, S.R.:23,E

Office # 913-795-2991 County: LINN

Lease: NORTH EAST BAKER FSL:~ ~L}I~S
Owner: .BOBCAT OILFIElD SERVICES INC. FEL:-H45' ::< \ l.\1/)
OPR#: 3895 Core Run #1 API#: 15-107-24351-00-00

Contractor: DALE JACKSON PRODUCTION CO. -- Started: 6-21-11

OPR#: 4339 Completed: 6-22-11

FT Depth Clock Time Formation/Remarks Depth
0 260.5 ----------

1 261.5 1 SHALE (LiMEY) 261.5

2 262.5 1.5

3 263.5 2

4 264.5 1.5

5 265.5 2.5

6 266.5 2

7 267.5 2

8 268.5 2

9 269.5 2

10 270.5 3

OIL SAND (SOME SHALE) (GOOD BLEED)

11 271.5 3
271

12 272.5 1.5

13 273.5 1.5

OILSAND (SHALEY) (GOOD BLEED) 274.5
14 274.5 3

15 275.5 2.5

16 276.5 3

SANDY SHALE (SOME OIL) (SAND STRKS) (POOR BLEED)
17 277.5 4.5

18 278.5 2.5

19 279.5 4.5

20



JUN-14-2011 TUE 01 :09 PM BIG SUGAR LUMBER MOUND CITY il9137952194 P.OOI

Averx. b~6Il'ber· Merchant C
MOUND CITY, KS 66056 INVOIC

{913} 795-2210FPJ<{913} 795-2194 THIS COP'( MUST R
MERCHANT AT ALL

Page: 1 Invoice: 10031778
Spacial Time: 16:58:25
Instructions I;lhip Dsta: 06/10/11. Invoice oats: 06114111
Sale rap tI: MAVERY MI KE Acd rap code: Due Date: 07/05/11

SOld To: BOBCAT OILFIELD SRVC,INC Ship To: BOBCAT OILFIELD SRVC,INC
CIO SOS EBERHART (913) 837·2823
30805 COLDWATEA RD
LOUISBURG, KS 68053 (913) 837·2823

Cuetomer f: 3570021 CultOlTtlr po: Ordlr By:

ORDER
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DESCRIPTION
PORTLAND CEMENT
POST SET FLY ASH 75#
QUIKRETE PALLETS

PHONE IN ORDER BY TERRY

SHIP VIA LINN COUNTY
11--- RECEIVEDCOMPLEliAl\'O INGOODCONDITION----il

x

CHECKED BY DATe SHIPPED DRIVER

!Alt Price/Uom PRICE EXTENSION
8.2900 BAll

5.1000eAe
17.0000EA

8.2800 2321.20
5.1000 1224.00

, 7.0000 2S8.00

Ssfestotal $3783.20

Taxable 3783.20
Non·taxable 0.00 Sales tax 238.34
Tax #

1TOTAL §4021.54~
1 - Merchant copy
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